ZEGERS

Manitou MT 1335 EASY

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke Manitou
Unterkategorie Starrer Teleskoplader
Baujahr 2017

Abgelesene Betriebsstunden 3600
Zustand Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand Gut

Kraftstoff Diesel




Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Seriennummer
Hubkapazitat

Hubhoéhe

8.782kg
979746
3.500kg

1.250cm



Manitou MT 1335 EASY

Technische Spezifikationen

Antrieb

Motorleistung

Zubehor

wheels

55kw



	Manitou MT 1335 EASY
	Manitou MT 1335 EASY

