

### Manitou MT 1335 EASY

### Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	Manitou
Unterkategorie	Starrer Teleskoplader
Baujahr	2017
Abgelesene Betriebsstunden	3600
Zustand	Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand	Gut
Kraftstoff	Diesel





















# Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	8.782kg
Seriennummer	979746
Hubkapazität	3.500kg
Hubhöhe	1.250cm

### Manitou MT 1335 EASY

## Technische Spezifikationen

Antrieb	wheels
Motorleistung	55kw

#### Zubehör